
2015-16 MIAC Men's Tennis Schedule

DATE AWAY HOME NOTES STATUS LINKS

JANUARY

Fri., Jan. 29 Bethany
Lutheran

0 Saint Mary's 9 Winona, Minn. (Winona Tennis Center) Final

  Milwaukee
Engr.

0 Bethel 9 Fridley, Minn. (Lifetime Fitness) Final Recap	 | 	Box Score
| 	Box Score

Sat., Jan. 30 Carleton
* 8 Saint Mary's 1 Winona, Minn. (Winona Tennis Center) Final

  Carleton 6 Wis.-La Crosse 3 Winona, Minn. (Winona Tennis Center) Final

  Milwaukee
Engr.

1 Hamline 8 Minneapolis, Minn. (U of M Baseline) Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score	 | 	Box Score

 

FEBRUARY

Fri., Feb. 05 Saint Mary's 8 Carroll (Wis.) 1 Final

Sat., Feb. 06 Saint Mary's 0 Carthage 9 Final

  Concordia
(Wis.)

2 Saint Mary's 7 @ Moorland Park Tennis Center Final Recap	 | 	Box Score
| 	Box Score

  Bethel 9 Wartburg 0 Owatonna, Minn. (Owatonna Tennis Club) Final

  Gustavus 9 Augustana
(S.D.)

0 Final

  Bethel 7 Bethany
Lutheran

2 Owatonna, Minn. (Owatonna Tennis Club) Final

  Wis.-Eau Claire 7 Saint John's 2 @ Sartell, Minn. (Fitness Evolution) Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Hamline
* 3 Concordia 6 Courts Plus Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Results

Sun., Feb. 07 Wis.-Oshkosh 2 Saint Mary's 7 @ Fond du Lac Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Wed., Feb. 10 Hamline
* 0 Carleton 9 Lakeville, Minn. (Life Time Fitness) Final

Fri., Feb. 12 St. Thomas 2 St. Cloud St. 7 Sartell, Minn. (Fitness Evolution) Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Wis.-La Crosse 4 St. Olaf 5 Final

  Northwestern
(Minn.)

1 Hamline 8 Fridley, Minn. (Lifetime Fitness) Final Recap

Sat., Feb. 13 Wis.-Eau Claire 0 Gustavus 9 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  St. Scholastica 2 St. Olaf 7 Final

  Grinnell 2 Carleton 7 Owatonna, Minn. (Owatonna Tennis Center) Final

  Gustavus
* 9 Saint John's 0 Sartell, Minn. (Fitness Evolution) Final

  Bethany
Lutheran

0 Hamline 9 White Bear Lake, Minn. (Lifetime Fitness) Final

  Concordia
* 2 Bethel 7 Minneapolis, Minn. (Baseline Tennis Center) Final Recap	 | 	Results

Sun., Feb. 14 Macalester 0 Grinnell 9 Owatonna, Minn. (Owatonna Tennis Club) Final
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  Carleton 8 St. Scholastica 1 Final

  Concordia
* 1 Saint John's 8 Sartell, Minn. (Fitness Evolution) Final Recap	 | 	Results

Fri., Feb. 19 Saint John's
* 5 St. Olaf 4 Owatonna, Minn. (Owatonna Tennis Club) Final

  Macalester 5 Wis.-La Crosse 4 @ Rochester, Minn. Final

Sat., Feb. 20 St. Thomas
* 1 Gustavus 8 Final Box Score

  Gustavus
* 7 Saint Mary's 2 Winona, Minn. (Winona Tennis Center) Final

  Central (Iowa) 1 Hamline 8 Minneapolis, Minn. (Baseline Tennis Center) Final Recap

  Michigan Tech 7 Saint John's 2 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Martin Luther 0 Saint Mary's 9 Winona, Minn. (Winona Tennis Center) Final

  Carleton 2 Coe 7 Dex Moines, Iowa (Life Time Fitness) Final

  Central (Iowa) 0 Bethel 9 Minneapolis, Minn. (Baseline Tennis Center) Final

Sun., Feb. 21 Concordia 1 St. Cloud St. 8 Final Results

  Wis.-Eau Claire 6 Bethel 3 Minneapolis, Minn. (Baseline Tennis Center) Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Mon., Feb. 22 St. Scholastica 3 Macalester 6 Final

Fri., Feb. 26 Macalester 2 Wis.-Eau
Claire

7 Eau Claire YMCA Final Box Score

Sat., Feb. 27 Saint Mary's 3 Webber Int'l 6 @ Orlando, Fla. Final

  Bethel
* 0 Gustavus 9 Final

  Carleton 3 St. Cloud St. 6 Sartell, Minn. (Fitness Evolution) Final

  Carleton 6 Augustana
(S.D.)

3 Sartell, Minn. (Fitness Evolution) Final

  Concordia
* 0 Gustavus 9 Final Recap	 | 	Results

  Luther 8 St. Olaf 1 Owatonna, Minn. @ Owatonna, Minn. Final

  Bethel 9 Morningside 0 @ St. Peter, Minn. (GAC) Final

  Saint John's
* 3 St. Thomas 6 Minneapolis, Minn. (Baseline Tennis Center) Final Box Score

  Morningside 0 Gustavus 9 Final

Sun., Feb. 28 Saint Mary's 7 Ohio Northern 2 Star Island Tennis Center @ Kissimmee, Fla. Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Saint Mary's 5 Adrian 4 @ Orlando, Fla. Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Concordia
* 1 St. Thomas 8 Minneapolis, Minn. (Baseline Tennis Center) Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score	 | 	Results

 

MARCH

Fri., Mar. 04 Wis.-La Crosse 8 Saint Mary's 1 Winona, Minn. (Winona Tennis Center) Final

Sat., Mar. 05 Central (Iowa) 0 Gustavus 9 Final

  St. Thomas
* 9 Saint Mary's 0 Winona, Minn. (Winona Tennis Center) Final Box Score

  Macalester 1 Luther 8 @ Lifetime Fitness Club - Bloomington, Minn. Final Box Score

  Gustavus 4 Wis.-
Whitewater

5 @ Jackson, Wis. Final
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  Minn.-Morris 0 Hamline 9 Minneapolis, Minn. (Baseline Tennis Center) Final

  Luther 7 Hamline 2 Minneapolis, Minn. (Baseline Tennis Center) Final Box Score

  Martin Luther 0 Gustavus 9 Final

Sun., Mar. 06 DePauw 2 Gustavus 7 @ Jackson, Wis. Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Concordia 2 St. Scholastica 7 Arrowhead Tennis Center Final Recap	 | 	Results

  Carleton
* 7 Bethel 2 Lakeville, Minn. (Life Time Fitness) Final

  Minn.-Morris 0 Bethel 9 @ Lakeville Lifetime Fitness Final

Fri., Mar. 11 Gustavus 2 Pomona-Pitzer 7 Stag-Hen Invitational Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Case Western
Reserve

6 Gustavus 3 Stag-Hen Invitational @ Claremont, Calif. Final Recap	 | 	Results

  Saint John's
* 9 Saint Mary's 0 Winona, Minn. (Winona Tennis Center) Final

Sat., Mar. 12 Saint John's 3 Luther 6 @ Winona, Minn. Final Box Score

  Luther 8 Saint Mary's 1 Winona, Minn. (Winona Tennis Center) Final Box Score

  Gustavus 5 Texas-Tyler 4 @ Pomona, Calif. Final

  Hamline
* 0 St. Thomas 9 Minneapolis, Minn. (Baseline Tennis Center) Final Box Score

  St. Olaf
* 7 Concordia 2 Courts Plus Final Recap	 | 	Results

Sun., Mar. 13 Bethel 9 St. Francis
(Ind.)

0 @ Orlando, Fla. Final

  St. Ambrose 1 Macalester 8 @ Orlando, Fla. Final

Mon., Mar. 14 Franklin Pierce 0 Bethel 9 @ Orlando, Fla. Final Recap	 | 	Results

  Bethel 9 St. Ambrose 0 @ Orlando, Fla. Final

  St. Francis
(Ind.)

0 Macalester 9 @ Orlando, Fla. Final

Tue., Mar. 15 Macalester 6 Colorado Col. 1 @ Orlando, Fla. Final

  Bethel 9 Ill. Wesleyan 0 @ Orlando, Fla. Final

Wed., Mar. 16 Bethel 5 Wis.-La Crosse 4 @ Orlando, Fla. Final

  Bethel 8 Dubuque 1 @ Orlando, Fla. Final

Thu., Mar. 17 Macalester 2 Wooster 7 @ Orlando, Fla. Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Bethel 8 Calvin 1 @ Orlando, Fla. Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Fri., Mar. 18 Carleton 6 Dickinson 3 @ Chaplin Park Tennis Center - Hilton Head,
S.C.

Final Recap	 | 	Results

  Hamline 0 Nichols 9 @ Bradenton, Fla. Final Recap	 | 	Box Score
| 	Box Score

  St. Thomas 7 Goucher 2 @ Hilton Head Island, S.C. Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Carleton 9 FDU-Florham 0 @ Hilton Head, S.C. Final

Sat., Mar. 19 Gustavus 8 St. Cloud St. 1 Final

  Hamline 6 Lawrence 3 @ Orlando, Fla. Final Recap

  Concordia 1 North Dakota 6 Health Choice & Fitness Final Recap	 | 	Results

Sun., Mar. 20 Hamline 1 Carthage 8 @ Orlando, Fla. Final
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  Saint Mary's
* 4 Concordia 5 Courts Plus Final Results

  Carleton 2 DePauw 7 @ Hilton Head Island, S.C. Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  St. Olaf 1 Va. Wesleyan 8 @ Hilton Head, S.C. Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Hamline 6 Union (N.Y.) 3 @ Orlando, Fla. Final

Mon., Mar. 21 St. Olaf 7 Buena Vista 0 @ Hilton Head, S.C. Final Box Score

  Hamline 2 St. Scholastica 7 @ Orlando, Fla. Final

  Carleton 0 Wis.-
Whitewater

9 @ Hilton Head, S.C. Final

  Augustana
(S.D.)

4 Saint John's 5 @ Orlando, Fla. Final

Tue., Mar. 22 St. Olaf 7 North Central
(Ill.)

2 @ Hilton Head, S.C. Final

  Greenville 1 St. Thomas 8 @ Hilton Head Island, S.C. Final Box Score

  Elmhurst 2 Saint John's 7 @ Kissimmee, Fla. Final

Wed., Mar. 23 St. Thomas 9 Buena Vista 0 @ Hilton Head Island, S.C. Final Box Score	 | 	Box Score

  Hastings 2 Saint John's 7 @ Kissimmee, Fla. Final

  Carleton 5 Va. Wesleyan 4 @ Hilton Head, S.C. Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Saint John's 8 Western Conn.
St.

1 @ Kissimmee, Fla. Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Thu., Mar. 24 Millikin 3 St. Olaf 6 Final

  St. Thomas 6 Allegheny 3 @ Hilton Head Island, S.C. Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Carleton 2 Oberlin 7 @ Hilton Head, S.C. Final

Fri., Mar. 25 Carleton 4 Allegheny 5 @ Hilton Head, S.C. Final

Tue., Mar. 29 Gustavus 4 St. Mary's
(Tex)

5 @ San Antonio, Texas Final

  Gustavus 6 Our Lady Of
The Lake

3 @ San Antonio, Texas Final

Thu., Mar. 31 Gustavus 4 Trinity (Tex.) 5 Final Photos	 | 	Video

 

APRIL

Fri., Apr. 01 Washington
(Mo.)

7 Gustavus 2 @ San Antonio, Texas Final Recap	 | 	Results

  Gustavus 8 Texas
Lutheran

1 @ San Antonio, Texas Final

Sat., Apr. 02 Gustavus 5 Texas-Tyler 4 @ San Antonio, Texas Final

  Bethel
* 9 Saint Mary's 0 Winona, Minn. (Winona Tennis Center) Final

  Concordia
* 1 Carleton 8 Lakeville, Minn. (Lifetime Fitness) Final Results

Wed., Apr. 06 Hamline
* 2 Macalester 7 Lakeville, Minn. (Lifetime Fitness) Final Recap

Thu., Apr. 07 North Central
(Minn.)

0 Saint Mary's 9 Winona, Minn. (Winona Tennis Center) Final Box Score

Fri., Apr. 08 Gustavus
* 8 St. Olaf 1 Owatonna, Minn. (Owatonna Tennis Center) Final
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DATE AWAY HOME NOTES STATUS LINKS

Sat., Apr. 09 Gustavus
* 7 Macalester 2 Lakeville, Minn. (Lifetime Fitness) Final

  Saint Mary's
* 1 St. Olaf 8 Owatonna, Minn. (Owatonna Tennis Center) Final

  Gustavus
* 9 Hamline 0 Lakeville, Minn. (Lifetime Fitness) Final

Sun., Apr. 10 Saint John's
* 7 Macalester 2 Final

  Carleton 6 Luther 3 @ Winona Tennis Center, Winona, Minn. Final Box Score

Wed., Apr. 13 St. Olaf
* 2 Carleton 7 Final

  Bethel
* 3 Macalester 6 Final

Thu., Apr. 14 St. Cloud St. 7 Saint John's 2 Final

Fri., Apr. 15 St. Olaf
* 9 Hamline 0 Final

Sat., Apr. 16 Chicago 7 Gustavus 2 @ West Bend, Wis. Final Recap

  St. Thomas
* 6 Bethel 3 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Carleton
* 7 Macalester 2 Final

  Concordia 3 Augustana
(S.D.)

6 Final Recap	 | 	Results

  Saint Mary's
* 5 Hamline 4 Final

Sun., Apr. 17 Bethany
Lutheran

0 Gustavus 9 Final

  Kalamazoo 2 Gustavus 7 @ Elkhorn, Wis. Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Macalester
* 9 Saint Mary's 0 Winona, Minn. (Winona Tennis Center) Final

  Saint John's
* 4 Bethel 5 Final

Thu., Apr. 21 Saint John's
* 9 Hamline 0 Final

Sat., Apr. 23 St. Olaf
* 4 St. Thomas 5 Fridley, Minn. (Lifetime Fitness) Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Bethel
* 9 Hamline 0 Final

  Carleton
* 1 Gustavus 8 Final

  Northwestern
(Minn.)

2 Bethel 7 Final

Sun., Apr. 24 Macalester
* 8 Concordia 1 Courts Plus Final Recap	 | 	Results

Tue., Apr. 26 Macalester
* 6 St. Olaf 3 Final

Thu., Apr. 28 St. Thomas
* 4 Carleton 5 Lakeville, Minn. (Lifetime Fitness) Final Recap	 | 	Box Score
| 	Photos

Sat., Apr. 30 Macalester
* 2 St. Thomas 7 St. Paul, Minn. (St. Paul Academy) Final Box Score

  Bethel
* 8 St. Olaf 1 Lakeville, Minn. (Lifetime Fitness) Final

 

MAY

Sun., May. 01 Carleton
* 5 Saint John's 4 St. Joseph, Minn. (CSB) Final

Wed., May. 04 Macalester
% 3 Saint John's 6 Match 1 - MIAC Quarterfinal @ Location: St.
Joseph, Minn. (CSB)

Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Fri., May. 06 St. Thomas
% 2 Carleton 6 Match 3 - MIAC Semifinals Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score	 | 	Box Score
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DATE AWAY HOME NOTES STATUS LINKS

  Saint John's
% 0 Gustavus 9 Match 2 - MIAC Semifinals Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Sun., May. 08 Carleton
% 0 Gustavus 5 Match 4 - MIAC Championship Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Sat., May. 14 Coe
% 2 Gustavus 5 NCAA Championships - First Round @
University of Chicago

Final

Sun., May. 15 Gustavus
% 2 Chicago 5 NCAA Division III Championship - 3rd Round Final Recap
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